Mass Intentions July 2019

July 1
July 2

July 3
July 4
July 5
July 6
July 7

July 8
July 9

July 10
July 11
July 12
July 13
July 14

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

Joseph & Kathryn Cambre

Mary Didier Garcia, Herman Stroderd, Jimmy
Lawless, Juneau Family, Maureen Hanegan
Achee, Van Guarino, Billie Leteff, Mary Ann
Chaisson, Open

Communion Service

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Open

Camile & Belle Bordelon

Juneau Family, Jim Adams, Herman Stroderd,
Len Marcotte, Jimmy Lawless, Kevin Starns,
Sally & Leo Nijoka, Gervis Brown, Guidry &
LeSage Families, Sharon Starnes

Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos

Mary Didier Garcia

Open

Rachel Lorio, Todd Daigle, Juneau Family,
Louise Serio, Cassie Sheehan, Gloria Serio,
Jerry Duncan, Charles Serio, Open
Communion Service

Marcus Smith

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Kenlie Jackson

Jocelyn Bourgeois

Laura Thompson, Marcus Smith, Cleve & Ida
Womack, Jimmy Lawless, Patrick Klotz, Larry
Ritchie, Mary Didier Garcia, Cecil Martin, Van
Guarino, Mary Ann Chiasson

July 15
July 16

July 17
July 18
July 19
July 20
July 21

July 22
July 23

July 24
July 25
July 26
July 27
July 28

July 29
July 30
July 31

12:00 PM
8:30AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 PM

8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Ted Bordelon

Open

Kenlie Jackson, Fr. Roland Timbre, Armando
Lopez, Carlito Reboja, Open

Communion Service

Jimmy Lawless

Lee Madere

Jack & Lena Scardina

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Jeanette Gremillion

Richard Ryder, Sr., Mary Ann Chiasson, Larry
Ritchie, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Open

Open

Josephine Arnone, Jimmy Lawless, Billie
Leteff, Open

Communion Service

Lillie Valle and Mandel Valle

Open

Louis Neck

Juneau Family

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Jimmy Lawless, Mary Ann Chiasson, Larry
Ritchie, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Timothy Stephens,
Open

Open

Michael Shawn Kean, Open

Communion Service




