Mass Intentions July 2019

July 1	8:30 AM	Joseph & Kathryn Cambre		12:00 PM	Ted Bordelon
July 2	8:30 AM	Mary Didier Garcia, Herman Stroderd, Jimmy	July 15	8:30 AM	Open
· ·		Lawless, Juneau Family, Maureen Hanegan	July 16	8:30 AM	Kenlie Jackson, Fr. Roland Timbre, Armando
		Achee, Van Guarino, Billie Leteff, Mary Ann			Lopez, Carlito Reboja, Open
		Chaisson, Open	July 17	8:30 AM	Communion Service
July 3	8:30 AM	Communion Service	July 18	8:30 AM	Jimmy Lawless
July 4	8:30 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	July 19	8:30 AM	Lee Madere
July 5	8:30 AM	Open	July 20	4:00 PM	Jack & Lena Scardina
July 6	4:00 PM	Camile & Belle Bordelon	July 21	8:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
July 7	8:00 AM	Juneau Family, Jim Adams, Herman Stroderd,		10:00 AM	Jeanette Gremillion
		Len Marcotte, Jimmy Lawless, Kevin Starns,		12:00 PM	Richard Ryder, Sr., Mary Ann Chiasson, Larry
		Sally & Leo Nijoka, Gervis Brown, Guidry &			Ritchie, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Open
		LeSage Families, Sharon Starnes	July 22	8:30 AM	Open
	10:00 AM	Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos	July 23	8:30 AM	Josephine Arnone, Jimmy Lawless, Billie
	12:00 PM	Mary Didier Garcia			Leteff, Open
July 8	8:30 AM	Open	July 24	8:30 AM	Communion Service
July 9	8:30 AM	Rachel Lorio, Todd Daigle, Juneau Family,	July 25	8:30 PM	Lillie Valle and Mandel Valle
		Louise Serio, Cassie Sheehan, Gloria Serio,	July 26	8:30 AM	Open
		Jerry Duncan, Charles Serio, Open	July 27	4:00 PM	Louis Neck
July 10	8:30 AM	Communion Service	July 28	8:00 AM	Juneau Family
July 11	8:30 AM	Marcus Smith		10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
July 12	8:30 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased		12:00 PM	Jimmy Lawless, Mary Ann Chiasson, Larry
July 13	4:00 PM	Kenlie Jackson			Ritchie, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Timothy Stephens,
July 14	8:00 AM	Jocelyn Bourgeois			Open
	10:00 AM	Laura Thompson, Marcus Smith, Cleve & Ida	July 29	8:30 AM	Open
		Womack, Jimmy Lawless, Patrick Klotz, Larry	July 30	8:30 AM	Michael Shawn Kean, Open
		Ritchie, Mary Didier Garcia, Cecil Martin, Van	July 31	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Guarino, Mary Ann Chiasson			